C83
 C83
ROTAPULS
Inremental encoder
•  Encoder for elevator motors
•  Precise optical sensing
•  Operating temperature up to -40°C +100°C
•  Resolution up to 4096 PPR

Lika Electronic Srl R • Specifications subject to changes without prior notice • www.lika.it • info@lika.it
Order code
a OUTPUT CIRCUITS / POWER SUPPLY
Y2 = Push Pull, +10V÷ +30V
L1 = Line Driver (RS422), +5V±5%
H4 = PP/LD universal circuit, +5V÷ +30V
L2 = Line Driver (RS422), +10V÷ +30V
b RESOLUTION (PPR)
See electrical specifications
c OUTPUT SIGNALS / CONNECTIONS
BNF = AB, cable output
ZNF = AB0, cable output
BCU = AB /AB, cable output
ZCU = AB0 /AB0, cable output
BCZ = AB /AB, M23 12 pin plug
ZCZ = AB0 /AB0, M23 12 pin plug
d SHAFT DIAMETER
45 = 45 mm
e PROTECTION
V = IP54 (standard)
P = IP65
f OPERATING TEMP.
T = -25°C +85°C (-13°F +185°F)
K = -40°C +100°C (-40°F +212°F)
g CONNECTION POSITION
R = radial
h CABLE LENGTH
L010 = cable output 1 m
L020 = cable output 2 m
L070 = cable output 7 m
Lxx0 = cable output x m (max. 10 m)
Cxxx = x dm cable with DSub 9 pin
             inline plug
i CUSTOM VERSION
C83
C83 - XX
a
- XXXXX
b
- XXX
c
- XX
d
- X
e
X
f
- X
g
XXXX
h
/Sxxx
i
Document release Date Description
1.0 11.03.2026 Firts issue
45
 H
7
87
 6
3,
2
54
 6
 35,5
 42,8
 2,5
 30
 20  4,5
 6
0